IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other value hereby grant to THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY, its successors and assistance of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other part (\$1.00) and (
transmission and distribution of electricity and Company communication facilities, including	
equipment, and including also the right to trim or cut down any trees along said lines, wh	
operation upon, over and across our property located in	ushed of Highland
(T) be street	ET AND VILLAGE OR SECTION AND TOWNSHIP
County of State of Michigan, and described as follows:	+ 1 1/1
a parcel of land of 78,75 acres	- described as the
EN 01 the SE 14 except 5 155,60 F	t of 6210 th, also except
the on 100 / 07 the S. 315 60 ft of 6	5210 H Sec 3 7371. R7E
Highland Tourship Oakland E	-
The route of the lines shall be as follows:	by and whaterly desection
arran said land and in a montherly	and anotherly direction
when and where necessary to sen	e customer.
Q	
• • •	crops, buildings or fences, caused by its men, teams, trucks and
other vehicles and equipment in entering said property for the purpose set forth herein.	J. 200 (\$500)
in addition to the above consideration, the Company shall pay the each pole on said land, the same to be paid before any poles are erected.	sum of
each pole on said land, the same to be paid before any poles are erected.	ri O
	RIGHT
	0 6
Witness: (Signed).	Nivle Doty
Wind of Buskey	
devard Lerwin	<u> </u>
Edward J. German	
	サ
	5,
(Accepted)	-
$\sim 10^{\circ}$	THE DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
At.	By Kichart Daylor In
STATE OF MICHIGAN	RIGHT-OF-WAY AGENT
County of Oakland s.s.	Richard H. Taylor
77.13	4 D 40 50 Letino 4h
I-30 Dot- 0 of	A. D. 19.50, before me, the undersigned,
a notary public in and for said county, personally appeared Lyle Doty, a st	ukte man
known to me to be the personwho executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowled	ged the same to be his free act and deed.
	Edward Jerma
	Edward J. German Wayne Court Michigan
REGISTER OF DEEDS)	Notary Public Wayne County, Michigan.
My Commission expires 9/13/530akland County Mich, S.s. MAR 21 1951 Received for record	Acting in Oakland County
ato'clock M., and recorded in	.
Liber 22/2 Page 32 of Oakland County Register of Deeds Records.	ج م
7.	8
Olren H. Quaid	⊗ 1
ar 14.5	

ORRIN McOUAID, Register of Deeds .

: 27/1/397 :